CEAX

| L
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XVI AUTOCROSS MOTORLAND ARAGON

DIVISION II

8y 9 de Marzo de 2019

PARRILLA 22 CLASIFICATORIA

SERIE - A

112

18

POLE

15

98

24

12

Comisarios Deportivos:

Jefe de cronometraje:

Hora:

Real Automovil Club Circuito Guadalope
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XVI AUTOCROSS MOTORLAND ARAGON

DIVISION II

8y 9 de Marzo de 2019

PARRILLA 22 CLASIFICATORIA

SERIE - B

11

16

23

111

63

POLE

21

13

17

Comisarios Deportivos:

Jefe de cronometraje:

Hora:

Real Automovil Club Circuito Guadalope
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